165798
331-0650

52

141—-SEALANT

142-20W-50 OIL
150-SEAL KIT

151-GREASE

(N
—_— e - ~— ——
o PART MO = \\ o PART MO o
1| Sovzenu s ~ 44 | 70226 1 AL ASSEMBLY
] 1 | GEAR-DIFF. 50T
1 § %fge\\%. 147
2 | Tt | 2 | GEAR-PLANET 10T
5 | 2003052 1 2 | RING, RETAINING
6 | 2003043 1 2 BOLT- 5/16-24 X 2-1/4
8 | 50551 1 1 | AXLE SHAFT, RH
9 | 2003087 1 1 | AXLE SHAFT, LH
13 | 70331 1 1 , DIFF,
1
s 52 | 44875 2 | WASHER-3/4 X 1.5 X .13
5 53 | 45078 2 | SEAL- .75 X 1.25 X .250
= g2 i B
6 3 | BOLT, 3/8-24 X 2.5
A R 58 | 44876 21 | BOLT- 1/4-20 X 1.38
17 | 2000015 1 329 50002 2 :gl- m .43 ID X .750
iEE | Blem || e
23 | 70082 68 | 50277 1 | SPRING
69 | 50284 1 | 5/16-24 STUD
( 83 | 70202 1 | JACK SHAFT/PINION GEAR ASSEMEBLY
1 | 17-23T CLUSTER ASSEMBLY
1
24 | 45074 2 CAPSCREW &M X 20 LG
g q } AC'?UATU*EBWASS » - 2 WASHER 7/16 X 1 X .5
70250 ASSEMBL 50559 1| JACK
1 | PLATE-BYPASS
2 | CHECK PLUG ASSEMBLY g [0 2 | CAPSCREW B X 20 LG
i | o se 2 2 | WASHER 7/18 X 1 X .5
1 | DU BEARING o | 5004t 2 UP 0.75X1.00X0.1
3 | BOLT-3/8-24 X 2.5 91 | 5os41 SEAL. d 58
i 92 | 2003014 1 | SPRING, BLOCK
27 | 45075 1 SEAL-LIP 26X42X8 93 | 2003017 1 WASHER, BLOCK THRUST
28 | 50007 1 | RING-RETAINING 9 | 50133 1 | BUSHING, VENT
29 | 44872 2 | WASHER-26X35X1 97 | 50134 1 | vENT
332 2003554 | PassPUTE 11| 50198 1 | VENT
44964 19| s0278
35 | 50270 1 | ARM-BYPASS 134| 44142 : m NUT, 5/16—24
36 | 44870 1 | RING-RETAINING 135 44101 1 | coTmEr PN’
37 | siio 1| 24, BRAKE 136 50384 1 | EXTENSION SPRING
38 | 44801 2 | PIN-ACTUATING 137| 50853 SCREW, 10-32 X 1
30 | 50316 1 | BOLT-5/16-18 X 1-3/4 139| 50431 | 7
40 | 50317 1 NUT-HEX LOCK 5/16-24 UNJC 140| 50269 1 NUT.HEX 5/16-18
4 | 70138 1 | BRAKE ROTOR/STATOR KIT 141 50028 1 | SEALANT
4 | STATOR-BRAKE 142 820z| 20W-50 OL
2 | ROTOR-BRAKE 150| 70312 1 | SEAL KIT
43| 44130 3 | WASHER-7/16 X 7/8 X .060 151 | 50416 1 | GREASE

=

P2 of 2. 7030751

137



